(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in comrpt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.5001/-(Rupees Five Thousand One Only) The bill has been entered at S.No. ][!4 the

Register of Grant/Bill.

c

ffiq qr-r-f4 .r-r.
BactEg[rndr Str,v rilrI' r ii.

ri{n hix6,. .r,,. .,

-^
\i,-,niltrrre Dlrrrr irrg & rrft*ffi ,,rr,:-Join I) l'

F S-i{oobunts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs